Teacher Education Add-on Programs Approved
By The Florida Department of Education
asof March 2017

FSU/DRS - Broward
601 SW 172nd Ave

Pembroke Pines, Florida 33029

(954) 499-4244

Code Program
338 Endorsement: ESOL

339 Endorsement: Gifted

419 Endorsement: Autism

Spectrum Disorders

488 Endorsement: Reading

Level

Initial
2011

2011

2016

2011

Latest
2014

2016

2014

Expires
2019

2021

2021

2019

Staff Development
Dr. Lisa Libidinsky, Principal

Program Notes
Aligned with PAEC

Aligned with PAEC

Aligned with PAEC

Aligned with PAEC
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