Teacher Education Add-on Programs Approved By The Florida Department of Education

as of March 2017

FSU/DRS - Broward

Staff Development

601 SW 172nd Ave

Dr. Lisa Libidinsky, Principal

Pembroke Pines, Florida 33029

(954) 499-4244

Code	Program	Level	Initial	Latest	Expires	Program Notes
338	Endorsement: ESOL		2011	2014	2019	Aligned with PAEC
339	Endorsement: Gifted		2011	2016	2021	Aligned with PAEC
419	Endorsement: Autism Spectrum Disorders		2016		2021	Aligned with PAEC
488	Endorsement: Reading		2011	2014	2019	Aligned with PAEC

FSU/DRS - Broward Page 1